
BREVET 300 KM       11 de JUNY Sortida : 6 hores KM KM

LOCALITAT Direcció a Carretera Nº parcial total
MANRESA                      C. Sallent - Puigreig C16,c.rural,C-1411a
Sallent Balsareny - Puigreig C-1411a
Balsareny Navas - Puigreig C-1411a 20 20
Navas Puigreig C-1411a 5 25
Puigreig Sta.Mª de Merlès BV-4406 7 32
Sta.Mª de Merlès ( X C-62 ) Cobert de Puigcercos VM-4406 16 48
Cobert de Puigcercos     C. Borredà BP-4654 i C-26 16 64
Borredà St.Jaume de Frontanya BV-4656 7 71
St.Jaume de Frontanya B-402,Coll de Merolla BV-4656 i B-402 9 80
Coll de Merolla Gombreny,esq. a Montgrony Gi-402 16 96
cami rural al Montgony  esq. Castellar d'en Hug cami rural
cruilla al Montgrony  (recte) Castellar d'en Hug cami rural
Castell de Mataplana Castellar d'en Hug cami rural
Castellar d'en Hug          C. Pobla de Lillet BV-4031 16 112
Pobla de Lillet Falgast,collada Subirana B-402 i cami rural 11 123
Collada Subirana St.Julia de Cerdanyola cami rural 7 130
St.Julia de Cerdanyola Guardiola de Berguedà BV-4021 7 137
Guardiola de Berguedà Berga,Saldes C-16 i B-400 4 141
Saldes Gosol B-400
Gosol Josa,Tuixent B-400 i C-563 26 167
Josa Tuixent C-563
Tuixent                           C. St.Llorenç i Port del Compte C-462 14 181
Coll de Port St.Llorenç i Port del Compte C-462 i 10 191
Port del Compte Solsona,Coll de Jou
Coll de Jou Cambrils L-401 15 206
Cambrils                         C. Montpol , Solsona LV-4011 21 227
Alt de Serraseca Montpol , Solsona LV-4011
Montpol Solsona LV-4011 i C-26
Solsona Cardona , Manresa C-55 28 255
Cardona Suria (exterior) , Manresa C-55 19 274
Suria (exterior pels tunnels) Callús (interior) , Manresa C-55 i C-1410z
Callús (interior) Manresa C-1410z i C-55
dreta a C.P.Lledoners poligon Vinyats  II - Manresa poligon,cami del Poal
poligon Pla Vinyats  II cami del Poal - Manresa cami del Poal
cami del Poal rotonda McDonalds avinguda universitaria
rotonda McDonald's-Manresa c/Bases de Manresa rotonda gran torre electrica
carrer St.Joan Font dels Capellans
MANRESA                      C. local social de la Penya 29 303

CONTROLS de PAS  :
Cobert de Puigcercos de  7 : 53  a   10 : 16 MAPA - OPENRUNNER
Castellar d'En Hug de  9 : 18  a   11 : 28
St.Julià de Cerdanyola de  9 : 56  a   14 : 56 ID - 6088455      1º part
Tuixent de 11 : 19 a   18 : 04
Cambrils de 12 : 44 a   21 : 08 ID - 6088501      2º part
Manresa de 15 : 06 a   01 : 00


